ST. MARYS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

A-BLOCK SHALIMAR GARDEN EXT.II, SAHIBABAD, GHAZIABAD

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-2025 (NEW ADMISSION)

	Name :	Class :											Session :		024-2025	
	FEE Structure for 2024-2025													25		
S.NO.	HEADS OF FEES	Pre. Nur.to kg		l to V	VI to VII		IX & X		XI & XII Com / Hum.		XI & XII Com / Hum. + COMP.		XI & XII PCM with Comp.		XI & XII PCB with comp	
1	Admission Fee (Once)	35,000		35,000	35,0)0	35,000		35,000		35,000		35,000		35,000	
2	Annual Charges	8,700		9,600	9,6)0	11,400		12,450		12,450		12,450		12,450	
3	Building Maint. Charges	8,100		8,900	8,9)0	8,900		8,900		8,900		8,900		8,900	
4	Development Fee	5,400		6,000	6,0	20	6,000		6,000		6,000		6,000		6,000	
	A Total =	57,200		59,500	59,5)0	61,300		62,350		62,350		62,350		62,350	
						Τ										
	MONTHLY FEE DETAILS				•	_										
S.NO.	HEADS OF FEES	Pre. Nur.to kg		l to V	VI to VII		IX & X		XI & XII Com/Hum.		XI & XII Com/Hum. + COMP.		XI & XII PCM with Comp.		XI & XII PCB with comp	
5	COMPOSIT SCHOOL TUITION FEE	5,800		7,000	7,50	0	8,000		8,500		9,500		9,800		9,800	
	G. Total =	63,000		66,500	67,00	0	69,300		70,850		71,850		72,150		72,150	
i	Examination Fee Rs.500/-per quarte	Examination Fee Rs.500/-per guarter (Rs.500x4 =2000/-)														
ii	Fees concession :- Ist child = No co	es concession :- Ist child = No concession, 2nd child Rs.200/- concession & 3rd child Rs.100.														
iii	Transport fee for Ghaziabad Are	eas is Rs.2	2000	/- & Rs.250	0/- and D	əlhi	Areas is R	s.2	2500/- per i	nor	th for Ses	sio	n 2024-25.			
iv	Trasnport Fee will be Charge for	r complete	e 11	months on	ly.				_							
I	have read and understood the det	ails of Sch	lool	Fee and all	other Cha	rge	s and the Te	ern	ns & Condi	tion	s. I do not	hav	ve any objec	tior	n on it.	